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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zanna Brewer123
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.550 9.5009.600 38.250
1 4T 2T 7 1 

1 

Lia Ross190
Golden Grip

9.500 9.500 9.6009.550 38.150
2T 7T 4 3T 2 

2 

Mikayla Coulthard371
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.150 9.6509.700 37.900
4* 17 1 2 3T

3T

Jordyn Millhouse109
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.600 9.3009.600 37.900
4* 3 2T 15T 3T

3T

Delaney Ginty103
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.650 9.6009.400 37.750
19T 2 8T 3T 5 

5 

Erika Ordonez111
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.550 9.7009.100 37.650
13T 4T 17T 1 6 

6 

Ellie Hanstad105
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.300 9.6009.200 37.500
4* 13T 14T 3T 7T

7T

Ananya Chakravarthi187
Golden Grip

9.400 9.350 9.3509.400 37.500
4* 10T 8T 14 7T

7T

Ainsley Powell113
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.750 9.4509.200 37.400
24T 1 14T 8T 9 

9 

Annalise Smith373
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.050 9.6009.300 37.250
13T 20 11T 3T 10T

10T

Brentley Barton189
Golden Grip

9.500 9.500 9.2509.000 37.250
2T 7T 20T 18T 10T

10T

Ava Hanson104
Kurt Thomas

9.300 8.800 9.4509.500 37.050
13T 24T 5T 8T 12 

12 

Leylah Attia101
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.550 9.4008.600 36.950
4T 4T 34T 10* 13T

13T

Evelyn Grace Pecory112
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.350 9.4009.100 36.950
19T 10T 17T 10* 13T

13T

Ella Spicer185
Golden Grip

9.400 9.450 8.8009.150 36.800
4T 9 16 27T 15 

15 

Sally Ismael186
Golden Grip

9.400 9.100 9.0009.250 36.750
4T 18T 13 22T 16 

16 

Sarah Friend196
Golden Grip

9.100 9.300 8.8009.500 36.700
19T 13T 5T 27T 17 

17 

Hadley Snyder374
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.250 9.3009.100 36.650
24T 16 17T 15T 18 

18 

Keirey Franzen102
Kurt Thomas

9.400 8.400 9.4009.400 36.600
4T 35 8T 10T 19 

19 

Sydney Morrin110
Kurt Thomas

9.000 8.700 9.4009.450 36.550
24T 28T 7 10T 20 

20 

Avery Fisher372
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.000 9.2509.000 36.450
16T 21 20T 18T 21 

21 

Paige Hursman106
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.300 9.3008.750 36.350
24T 13T 32 15T 22 

22 

Annabelle Clay194
Golden Grip

9.400 8.800 9.2008.800 36.200
4T 24T 27T 20T 23 

23 

Madison Lewis107
Kurt Thomas

9.200 8.600 9.0009.300 36.100
16T 31T 11T 22T 24 

24 
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Talia Stoller375
Kurt Thomas

8.800 9.350 8.8509.000 36.000
32T 10T 20T 26 25 

25 

Lily Maciula108
Kurt Thomas

9.000 8.900 9.2008.800 35.900
24T 22T 27T 20T 26 

26 

Leesa Jay276
Gymnastic World

9.100 8.800 8.7008.900 35.500
19T 24T 23T 30T 27 

27 

Ella Grace Godwin193
Golden Grip

9.100 8.550 8.9008.900 35.450
19T 33 23T 24T 28 

28 

Reese Edwards274
Gymnastic World

9.200 8.750 8.2008.800 34.950
16T 27 27T 36 29 

29 

Makena Walsh376
Kurt Thomas

8.600 8.700 8.9008.700 34.900
38 28T 33 24T 30 

30 

Natalie Savarese188
Golden Grip

8.800 9.100 8.3008.600 34.800
32T 18T 34T 33T 31 

31 

Emma Hollas273
Gymnastic World

8.800 8.700 8.3008.900 34.700
32T 28T 23T 33T 32 

32 

Trinity Waterhouse192
Golden Grip

8.800 8.100 8.7008.800 34.400
32T 37T 27T 30T 33 

33 

Elizabeth Bourgeois198
Golden Grip

8.800 8.600 8.3008.600 34.300
32T 31T 34T 33T 34 

34 

Mia Ichiba191
Golden Grip

9.000 8.900 7.4008.800 34.100
24T 22T 27T 39 35 

35 

Jessica Lowery275
Gymnastic World

8.800 8.100 8.0008.900 33.800
32T 37T 23T 37 36 

36 

Maria Indioukov197
Golden Grip

8.000 8.500 8.7008.500 33.700
39 34 38 30T 37 

37 

Adisyn Chism272
Gymnastic World

9.000 8.200 7.9008.400 33.500
24T 36 39 38 38 

38 

Sophia Bonura195
Golden Grip

9.000 7.100 8.7508.550 33.400
24T 39 37 29 39 

39 
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